Scoil Naomh Treasa Calendar 2019/20
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	Return from Summer Holidays
	School Opens
	Thursday 29th August 2019

	[image: http://bellewstownns.com/wp-content/uploads/2012/09/halloween2-300x300.gif]
	Halloween Mid-Term Break
	School Closed
	Monday 28th October 2019 - 
Friday 1st November 2019
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	Parent Teacher Meetings
	Senior Infants – Sixth Class Meetings: 


Junior Infant meetings:
	11th – 15th November 2019



24th – 28th February 2020
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	Christmas Concert
	Our annual school concert will take place in the church.
	Wednesday 18th December 2019 @11:00 am
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	Christmas Holidays 
	School Closing


School Re-opens
	Friday 20th December 2019 @ 12:00 noon

Monday 6th January 2020
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	February Mid-Term Break 
	School Closed 

	Monday 17th February – 
Friday 21st February 2020
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	St. Patricks Day 

        

	School Closed
	Tuesday 17th March 2020
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	Easter Holidays 
	School Closing


School Re-opens
	Friday 3rd April 2020 @ 12:00 noon

Monday 20th April 2020
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	May Bank Holiday 
	School Closed
	Monday 4th May 2020
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	June Bank Holiday
	School Closed

	Monday 1st June 2020
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	Sports Day


Summer Holidays
	Weather Permitting


School Closing
	Friday 12th June @11:00 am 

Thursday 25th June 2020 @ 12:00 noon



P/T meetings: Individual times will be assigned by class teacher.
Please consult our website regularly to see updates to our calendar throughout the year.
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